
Charles County Department of Recreation, Parks and Tourism

14-17 Coed 

Summer Basketball League

COACH TEAM NAME

1 Griffith Wizards

2 Jennings Nuggets

3 Robinson Heat

4 Veney Lakers

6:00 PM 1 Practice 2 Stoddert 6:00 PM 2 vs 4 Stoddert

7:00 PM 3 Practice 4 Stoddert 7:00 PM 1 vs 3 Stoddert

6:00 PM 1 Practice 2 Stoddert 6:00 PM 1 vs 2 Stoddert

7:00 PM 3 Practice 4 Stoddert 7:00 PM 4 vs 3 Stoddert

6:00 PM 1 Practice 2 Stoddert 6:00 PM 1 vs 4 Stoddert

7:00 PM 3 Practice 4 Stoddert 7:00 PM 2 vs 3 Stoddert

6:00 PM 1 Practice 2 Stoddert 6:00 PM 3 vs 1 Stoddert

7:00 PM 3 Practice 4 Stoddert 7:00 PM 4 vs 2 Stoddert

6:00 PM 4 vs 1 Stoddert 6:00 PM 3 vs 4 Stoddert

7:00 PM 3 vs 2 Stoddert 7:00 PM 2 vs 1 Stoddert

6:00 PM 1 Practice 2 Stoddert

7:00 PM 3 Practice 4 Stoddert

Thu, Jul 20, 2023

INCLEMENT WEATHER: In the event of inclement weather, the Department of Recreation, Parks, and Tourism staff 

will notify coaches of any cancelled events or facility closures. Coaches will then reach out to their team with any 

updates. Notifications will also be uploaded onto the Department of Recreation, Parks, and Tourism Facebook feed.

Tue, Jun 27, 2023

Thu, Jul 27, 2023

Tue, Jul 11, 2023 Tue, Aug 01, 2023

Tue, Jul 25, 2023Thu, Jun 29, 2023

Thu, Jul 6, 2023

Thu, Jul 13, 2023 Thu, Aug 03, 2023

Tue, Jul 18, 2023


